
Type of Fee  2025 - 2026 Amount Notes

Art Class Supply Fee $35.00 Per Class

$15.00 Pep Band - shirts, price is approximate

$15.00 Per uniform - tux & dresses - Cleaning of uniforms

Band Fees $10.00 Jazz band uniform fee

$20.00 

Percussing fee - on school owned instruments - 1 fee of $20 for 

Advanced, Jazz and Zero Hour Band (ex: amps, all percussion 

instruments)

$10.00 rental / per month, 

$100.00 rental / per year

Instrument fee for other school-owned instruments 

Culinary Arts Fee $35.00 Per semester/per class

English classes
Costs vary

Student responsibility to acquire required books.  Highly 

recommend purchase of used books. 

Field Trips Costs vary Transportation Charge, admission fees, etc.

$20.00 Local Trips

$650.00 Grand Canyon (approximate)

Literary Materials - 

Lost/damaged items 

(includes electronics)

$5.00 - $200.00 Replacement costs vary with ebooks and audio books and Kindle

AP Exams
$96.00 per exam (approximate) Reduced fee for students who qualify for free/reduced lunch 

program

AP Books Costs vary
Student responsibility to acquire required books.  Highly 

recommend purchase of used books. 

Accuplacer Test $15.00 Pre-Calculus test for College in the High School eligibility

Physics I $11.00 May be assessed to cover partial cost of consumable materials

Engineering $20.00 May be assessed to cover partial cost of consumable materials

Robotics $20.00 May be assessed to cover partial cost of consumable materials

PSAT Test Fee $15.00 - $18.00
Grades 9-11 with no cost to students on free/reduced lunch  

(costs vary from year-to-year)

Summer School
$50.00; $5.00 for students who 

qualify for Free & Reduced meals

Registration fee, non-refundable. Tuition Assistance available for 

qualifying students

Yearbook $55.00 - $75.00 Approximately

Activity Fee $150.00 per sport  $400 max multiple sport athlete / family cost per year

$5.00 Adults / Students w/o ASB card

Game Gate Fees no charge FHHS students w/ASB card and preschoolers

$2.00 Seniors and visiting students w/ASB card and K-5 parents

$35.00 10 Event Punch Pass

Lost Lock $8.50  

Lost/Damaged classroom 

books
$5.00 - $150.00 Replacement costs vary 

ASB Card $30.00 

ASB Fees

San Juan Island School District

General Fund

Fiscal Year 2025 - 2026

Fee Schedule Friday Harbor High School

General Fees

Fines / Fees Replacement

Hiking Club
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Type of Fee  2025 - 2026 Amount Notes

San Juan Island School District

General Fund

Fiscal Year 2025 - 2026

Fee Schedule Friday Harbor High School

0.50$    Milk $0.50 

Child Breakfast $2.75 

Child Lunch $4.00 

Staff Breakfast $4.00 

Guest Breakfast $5.00 

Staff Lunch $6.00 

Guest Lunch $7.00 

* Fees and costs determined by FHHS are subject to change

Lunch Fees

NOTE: • A TI-84 PLUS or TI Inspire graphing calculator is highly recommended for all math students.
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